
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 225.0 10

2 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 185.0 8

3 Connor Madison Garden Plain 239.8 185.0 6

4 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 240.1 185.0 4

5 Jacob Lindsey Lawrence High School 224.0 145.0 2

6 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 425.0 10

2 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 365.0 8

3 Connor Madison Garden Plain 239.8 300.0 6

4 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 240.1 280.0 4

5 Jacob Lindsey Lawrence High School 224.0 225.0 2

6 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 265.0 10

2 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 240.0 8

3 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 210.0 6

4 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 240.1 175.0 4

5 Connor Madison Garden Plain 239.8 155.0 2

6 Jacob Lindsey Lawrence High School 224.0 135.0 1



Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 860.0 10

2 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 790.0 8

3 Connor Madison Garden Plain 239.8 640.0 6

4 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 240.1 640.0 4

5 Jacob Lindsey Lawrence High School 224.0 505.0 2

6 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 265.0 1

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 3.691

22 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 3.328

24 Connor Madison Garden Plain 239.8 2.669

25 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 240.1 2.666

30 Jacob Lindsey Lawrence High School 224.0 2.254

34 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 230.0 1.152


